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Dispositivi Medici per Emodinamica (esclusi stent) 2” edizione — 1la tranche

Ragione Sociale

Lotto

Quota
lotto

RSPIC

Data
Stipula

Data
scadenza
AQ/OdF

ABBOTT MEDICAL ITALIA Srl

70%

70%

12

100%

23

70%

RSPIC.2024.117

12/03/2024

11/03/2027

B. BRAUN MILANO SpA

30%

70%

70%

RSPIC.2024.122

15/03/2024

14/03/2027

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SpA

30%

30%

11

30%

16

30%

17

70%

19

30%

20

30%

21

70%

23

30%

RSPIC.2024.120

14/03/2024

13/03/2027

COOK ITALIA srl

18

100%

RSPIC.2024.168

09/04/2024

08/04/2027

CORDIS ITALY Srl

10

30%

11

70%

15

30%

16

70%

RSPIC.2024.123

18/03/2024

17/03/2027

EU KON Srl

30%

30%

70%

RSPIC.2024.131

19/03/2024

18/03/2027

HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS
BOLOGNA sl

30%

RSPIC.2024.147

27/03/2024

26/03/2027

INNOVA HTS Srl

70%

RSPIC.2024.115

11/03/2024

10/03/2027
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5 30%
19 70%
KARDIA Srl 10 70% RSPIC.2024.116 | 11/03/2024 10/03/2027
MC HEALTH Srl 6 30% RSPIC.2024.126 | 18/03/2024 17/03/2027
2 70%
MEDTRONIC ITALIA SpA RSPIC.2024.153 | 28/03/2024 27/03/2027
5 70%
9 30%
TELEFLEX MEDICAL Srl 13 100% RSPIC.2024.158 | 03/04/2024 02/04/2027
24 30%
1 70%
9 70%
14 70%
15 70%
TERUMO ITALIA Srl RSPIC.2024.160 | 03/04/2024 02/04/2027
17 30%
20 70%
21 30%
22 100%
VIOLATECH Srl 14 30% RSPIC.2024.121 | 14/03/2024 13/03/2027
Riepilogo Accordi Quadro Pagina 2 di 2




